Alarms Current State Overview

Description

This report shows all currently unresolved alarms for the virtual infrastructure.

Report Parameters

Scope: Virtual Infrastructure
Alarm statuses: Errors and Warnings
Summary

Total Warnings 250
Total Errors 124
Alarmed Objects: 374

Top 10 Alarms
Total Issues Number

Alarm Name Alarm Type Repeat Count
Latest snapshot age Warning 192
250\ Latest snapshot size Error 98
Latest snapshot size Warning 39
Too many snapshots on the VM Warning 17
Guest disk space Error 13
Too many snapshots on the VM Error 8
Host NIC link status Error 5
Guest disk space Warning 2

\124

I Error Warning
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Details

Object

Object Type: Host

prgtwesx01.tech.local

prgtwesx02.tech.local

prgtwesx03.tech.local

prgtwesx04.tech.local

prgtwesx05.tech.local

Object Type: Virtual machine
Agent11

ahv8vbr13

ahvbackupsrv

ahvbackupsrv

ahvbackupsrvé

ahvbackupsrvé

ahvbackupsrv7

ahvbackupsrv7

ahvrepo

ahvrepo

ahvtest1

ahvtest1

ahvvbri13

Location

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx03.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx01.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx01.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

Alarm Name

Host NIC link
status

Host NIC link
status

Host NIC link
status

Host NIC link
status

Host NIC link
status

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot size

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot size

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot size

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot size

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot size

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot age
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Type

Error

Error

Error

Error

Error

369
Warning

Warning

Error

Warning

Error

Warning

Error

Warning

Error

Warning

Error

Warning

Warning

Trigger

Link status of the physical NIC
"vmnic1" equals down
Link status of the physical NIC
"vmnic3" equals down

Link status of the physical NIC
"vmnic1" equals down
Link status of the physical NIC
"vmnic3" equals down

Link status of the physical NIC
"vmnic1" equals down
Link status of the physical NIC
"vmnic3" equals down

Link status of the physical NIC
"vmnic1" equals down
Link status of the physical NIC
"vmnic3" equals down

Link status of the physical NIC
"vmnic1" equals down
Link status of the physical NIC
"vmnic3" equals down

VM snapshot (VM Snapshot
12%2f12%2f2022, 2:03:52 PM)
age (3 years) is older than a
defined threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (VM Snapshot
19/08/2025, 15:22:11) age (2
days) is older than a defined
threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) size
(42.3%) is above a defined
threshold (20.0%). Current size is
55.01 GB.

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) age
(8 months) is older than a defined
threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) size
(45.3%) is above a defined
threshold (20.0%). Current size is
58.89 GB.

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) age
(1 year) is older than a defined
threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) size
(20.7%) is above a defined
threshold (20.0%). Current size is
26.91 GB.

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) age
(5 months) is older than a defined
threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) size
(20.1%) is above a defined
threshold (20.0%). Current size is
18.07 GB.

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) age
(2 days) is older than a defined
threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) size
(42.3%) is above a defined
threshold (20.0%). Current size is
38.04 GB.

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) age
(6 months) is older than a defined
threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (VM Snapshot
04/08/2025, 18:24:53) age (2
days) is older than a defined
threshold (2 days)

Time

7/11/2025
3:43:47 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:47 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:47 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:47 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:47 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:48 PM

8/21/2025
3:22:22 PM

7/11/2025
3:48:55 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:48 PM

7/11/2025
3:48:55 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:48 PM

7/14/2025
11:11:00 AM

7/11/2025
3:43:48 PM

8/17/2025
9:17:56 AM

8/7/2025
3:49:08 PM

7/11/2025
3:48:55 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:48 PM

8/6/2025
6:24:56 PM
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Object

winsrv11

winsrv12

winsrvi12

winsrv140

winsrv140

winsrv141

winsrvi141

winsrv2

winsrv2

winsrv22

winsrv22

winsrv25

winsrv27

winsrv27

winsrve

winsrvé

winwrk001

wsrv001

wsrv001

wsrv002

Location

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx05.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx05.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenterO1.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx02.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx04.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx04.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx04.tech.local

\Virtual Infrastructure
\vcenter01.tech.local\Prague
\prgtwesx04.tech.local

Alarm Name

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot size

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot size

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot size

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot size

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot size

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot size

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot size

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot size

Latest
snapshot age

Latest
snapshot size
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Type

Warning

Error

Warning

Warning

Warning

Error

Warning

Warning

Warning

Error

Warning

Warning

Warning

Warning

Error

Warning

Warning

Warning

Warning

Warning

Trigger

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) age
(2 years) is older than a defined
threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (VM Snapshot build
12.1.0.2084) size (42.1%) is above
a defined threshold (20.0%).
Current size is 54.73 GB.

VM snapshot (VM Snapshot build
12.1.0.2084) age (2 years) is older
than a defined threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (winsrv140_vm-
38510_1) size (13.1%) is above a
defined threshold (10.0%).
Current size is 17.07 GB.

VM snapshot (winsrv140_vm-
38510_1) age (4 months) is older
than a defined threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) size
(34.6%) is above a defined
threshold (20.0%). Current size is
45.04 GB.

VM snapshot (VM Snapshot
21/11/2024, 15:32:57) age (8
months) is older than a defined
threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) size
(16.7%) is above a defined
threshold (10.0%). Current size is
21.75 GB.

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) age
(2 years) is older than a defined
threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) size
(20.2%) is above a defined
threshold (20.0%). Current size is
18.21 GB.

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) age
(1 month) is older than a defined
threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (winsrv25_vm-
102075_1) age (3 years) is older
than a defined threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (winsrv27_vm-
102077_1) size (13.3%) is above a
defined threshold (10.0%).
Current size is 3.99 GB.

VM snapshot (winsrv27_vm-
102077_1) age (3 years) is older
than a defined threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (VM Snapshot
5%2f12%2f2023, 9:56:24 AM) size
(94.1%) is above a defined
threshold (20.0%). Current size is
188.18 GB.

VM snapshot (VM Snapshot
5%2f12%2f2023, 9:56:59 AM) age
(2 years) is older than a defined
threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) age
(2 years) is older than a defined
threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) size
(11.0%) is above a defined
threshold (10.0%). Current size is
21.94 GB.

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) age
(4 days) is older than a defined
threshold (2 days)

VM snapshot (init_snapshot) size
(10.5%) is above a defined
threshold (10.0%). Current size is
9.45 GB.

Time

7/11/2025
3:43:49 PM

7/11/2025
3:48:54 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:48 PM

7/11/2025
3:48:55 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:48 PM

7/11/2025
3:48:55 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:48 PM

7/11/2025
3:48:54 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:48 PM

8/4/2025
3:20:11 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:49 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:48 PM

7/11/2025
3:48:55 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:48 PM

7/11/2025
3:48:55 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:49 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:48 PM

7/23/2025
12:49:32 PM

7/11/2025
3:43:49 PM

7/13/2025
4:35:04 AM

Page: 20 of 21





